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Pacific Pride Paddlers IX
Sponsored by: New Hope Canoe Club

Saturday, March 12, 2022
Short Course - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 47
New Hope Canoe Club - Men Novice 
Makoa Elua M Nov Makoa Elue 43.58.51

2 35 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mens 60 M 60 Alihikaua 44.07.73

3 44 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Mens Novice M Nov Randy 44.17.03

4 31 Keahiakahoe X 40 Aia Mana 45.02.38

5 46 New Hope Canoe Club - Men Novice M Nov Kupaianaha 45.07.72

6 36 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mens 60 M 60 Mio 45.16.52

7 33 Keahiakahoe - Mens 60 M 60 Ne'epapa 46.52.42

8 43 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 47.21.20

9 39 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club M 60 Ilio holo I ka uaua 47.39.07

10 40 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club M 70 Lehualani 47.52.13

11 58 New Hope Canoe Club X 40 Hoku 48.49.75

12 48 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Novice 
Mamala

X Nov Mamala 48.55.91

13 56 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Open X Open Na Hoapili 49.17.15

14 54 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 70 X 70 Mikala 49.25.68

15 45 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Womens Novice W Nov Lapuila 49.43.79

16 51 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 60 X 60 Kaipo 50.52.60

17 52 New Hope Canoe Club X 60 Aka Hai 51.15.32

18 50 New Hope Canoe Club - Men 70 M 70 Uilani 51.28.91

19 41 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mens 60 X Nov Makana Ku Honua 52.07.35

20 64 Malama Na Koa - Mixed Novice X Nov Ano Pu Ali 52.09.30

21 57 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 40 X 40 Hoe A Mau 53.04.94

22 32 Keahiakahoe - Womens 60 W 60 53.28.25

23 60 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Open X 50 Kahuhipa 53.58.69

24 34 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club - Women 
Novice

W Nov Keali'i 54.23.10

25 53 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 60 X 60 Kealaula 55.38.50

26 59 Malama Na Koa - Men Novice M Nov Kaliko Lehua 56.05.91

27 42 Waikiki Yacht Club - Womens 60 W 60 Kamalualani DQ
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Short Course - Divisional Results

Men 60

1 35 Outrigger Canoe Club - Mens 60 M 60 Alihikaua 44.07.73

2 36 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mens 60 M 60 Mio 45.16.52

3 33 Keahiakahoe - Mens 60 M 60 Ne'epapa 46.52.42

4 39 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club M 60 Ilio holo I ka uaua 47.39.07

Men 70

1 40 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club M 70 Lehualani 47.52.13

2 50 New Hope Canoe Club - Men 70 M 70 Uilani 51.28.91

Men Novice

1 47 New Hope Canoe Club - Men Novice 
Makoa Elua

M Nov Makoa Elue 43.58.51

2 44 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Mens Novice M Nov Randy 44.17.03

3 46 New Hope Canoe Club - Men Novice M Nov Kupaianaha 45.07.72

4 59 Malama Na Koa - Men Novice M Nov Kaliko Lehua 56.05.91

Women 60

1 32 Keahiakahoe - Womens 60 W 60 53.28.25

2 42 Waikiki Yacht Club - Womens 60 W 60 Kamalualani DQ

Women Novice

1 45 Kai Oni Canoe Club - Womens Novice W Nov Lapuila 49.43.79

2 34 Honolulu Pearl Canoe Club - Women 
Novice

W Nov Keali'i 54.23.10

Mixed 40

1 31 Keahiakahoe X 40 Aia Mana 45.02.38

2 58 New Hope Canoe Club X 40 Hoku 48.49.75

3 57 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 40 X 40 Hoe A Mau 53.04.94

Mixed 50

1 60 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Open X 50 Kahuhipa 53.58.69

Mixed 60

1 43 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 47.21.20

2 51 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 60 X 60 Kaipo 50.52.60
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3 52 New Hope Canoe Club X 60 Aka Hai 51.15.32

4 53 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 60 X 60 Kealaula 55.38.50

Mixed 70

1 54 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed 70 X 70 Mikala 49.25.68

Mix Novice

1 48
New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Novice 
Mamala X Nov Mamala 48.55.91

2 41 Waikiki Yacht Club - Mens 60 X Nov Makana Ku Honua 52.07.35

3 64 Malama Na Koa - Mixed Novice X Nov Ano Pu Ali 52.09.30

Mix Open

1 56 New Hope Canoe Club - Mixed Open X Open Na Hoapili 49.17.15

Long Course - Overall Results

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 170 Lokahi - Men Unlimited M Unltd Merahi 1.05.38.04

2 67 Keahiakahoe M Unltd Kikaha ka Manu 1.07.57.72

3 61 New Hope Canoe Club - Men UnlimitedM Unltd Loika O Ke Kai 1.08.22.08

4 65 Awaiauluokala - Men Unlimited M Unltd Aloha Kakou 1.10.13.69

5 68 Keahiakahoe - Mixed Unlimited X Unltd Manukikahaikahiki 1.11.18.83

6 36 Waikiki Yacht Club - Men 40 M 40 Mio 1.14.05.67

7 66 Awaiauluokala - Men Unlimited M Unltd Laulima 1.16.18.38

8 55 New Hope Canoe Club W 50 Hoku 1.25.30.94

9 41 Waikiki Yacht Club - Women 40 W 40 Wailani 1.26.35.09

10 63 Windward Kai CC - Aloha W 40 Aloha 1.26.54.25

11 40 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Women 50 W 50 Lehualani 1.29.07.86

Long Course - Divisional Results

Men 40

1 36 Waikiki Yacht Club - Men 40 M 40 Mio 1.14.05.67

Men Unlimited

1 170 Lokahi - Men Unlimited M Unltd Merahi 1.05.38.04

2 67 Keahiakahoe M Unltd Kikaha ka Manu 1.07.57.72
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3 61 New Hope Canoe Club - Men UnlimitedM Unltd Loika O Ke Kai 1.08.22.08

4 65 Awaiauluokala - Men Unlimited M Unltd Aloha Kakou 1.10.13.69

5 66 Awaiauluokala - Men Unlimited M Unltd Laulima 1.16.18.38

Women 40

1 41 Waikiki Yacht Club - Women 40 W 40 Wailani 1.26.35.09

2 63 Windward Kai CC - Aloha W 40 Aloha 1.26.54.25

Women 50

1 55 New Hope Canoe Club W 50 Hoku 1.25.30.94

2 40 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club - Women 50 W 50 Lehualani 1.29.07.86

Mixed Unlimited

1 68 Keahiakahoe - Mixed Unlimited X Unltd Manukikahaikahiki 1.11.18.83


